MCD 100 is a cost effective and extremely compact soft starter for AC motors up to 15 HP. Due to a unique semiconductor design
MCD 100 is a true “fit and forget” product. Selection can be made on the basis of the motor power—exactly as with traditional
contactors.
The new range features three different products, MCD 100-001
(2 HP), MCD 100-107 (10 HP), and MCD 100-011 (15 HP). In fact
the MCD 100-001 is the world’s smallest soft starter rated up
to 2 HP. All sizes are rated for line voltages up to 600 VAC.
MCD 100 products provide timed voltage ramp up and down.

- Conveyors
- and many more
Specification and ordering code numbers
Type Max Power- Top to
Bottom Max. FLC Voltage Code number
MCD 100-001 1 HP 3 A 208 – 240 V 175G4000
MCD 100-001 2 HP 3 A 400 – 415 V 175G4001
MCD 100-001 2 HP 3 A 440 – 480 V 175G4002
MCD 100-001 3 HP 3 A 550 – 600 V 175G4003
MCD 100-007 5 HP 15 A 208 – 240 V 175G4004
MCD 100-007 10 HP 15 A 400 – 480 V 175G4005
MCD 100-007 10 HP 15 A 500 – 600 V 175G4006
MCD 100-011 10 HP 25 A 208 – 240 V 175G4007
MCD 100-011 15 HP 25 A 400 – 480 V 175G4008
MCD 100-011 20 HP 25 A 500 – 600 V 175G4009
Technical data
MCD 100-001 MCD 100-007 MCD 100-011
Dimensions (width) .88 inches 1.77 inches 3.54 inches
Load rating (EN 60947-4-2) 3A:5-5:10 15A:8-3:100-3000 25A:8-3:100-3000